

SP Smile Celebrates Grand Opening in Miami, FL with State-of-the-Art Dental Services

SP Smile makes it their mission to provide quality, efficient, and affordable modern dentistry to the Kendall West, Miami community.

MIAMI, FLORIDA, UNITED STATES, June 20, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Title: SP Smile Celebrates Grand Opening in Miami, FL with State-of-the-Art Dental Services

From her experience noticing pain points in several other dental environments, Dr. Susel Perez was determined to head her own practice to "treat patients with the kindness and patience they deserve." Under her lead, SP Smile has arrived and is celebrating the grand opening of their full-service dental office in Miami, FL.

SP Smile makes it their mission to provide quality, efficient, and affordable <u>modern dentistry</u> to patients in Kendall West, Miami. They are enthusiastic about bringing comprehensive dentistry to west Miami in a welcoming environment that's made to feel just like home. To serve their diverse community, their bilingual team is proud to provide a wide range of dental services completely in-house.

Located at 15711 SW 56th St. Suite #4, Miami, FL 33185, Dr. Susel Perez and her team provide comprehensive and extended oral health care services, including:

General Dentistry

Family Dentistry
Cosmetic Dentistry
Restorative Dentistry
Periodontics
Endodontics
Orthodontics
Emergency Dentistry
Implant Dentistry
Sedation Dentistry
Oral Surgery
Sleep Apnea Treatment

Dr. Perez and the SP Smile team look forward to bringing their craft and passion to Kendall West, Miami and surrounding areas. SP Smile accepts most major PPO insurances, provides flexible

payment plans through CareCredit, and offers exclusive patient specials and membership plans. Emergency and same-day visits are available along with office hours on the last Saturday of every month for added accessibility.

SP Smile's team prioritizes patient needs, preferences, and overall health. Currently accepting new patients, they encourage anybody in need in the West Miami and Kendall West areas to visit their website or call (786) 321-8028 to make an appointment to visit their newly opened office.

Tiffany Toudouze
Transcendental
email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Instagram
YouTube

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/636685000

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.